
May 1—14, 2017 
Monday, May 1, 2017 

11:00 AM Monday Morning Lectionary -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 
7:00 PM BCNS Membership Meeting -- Dodds Hall 

7:00 PM Straight from the Source Bible Study 
 

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 
6:00 PM Chesapeake Chorale -- Dodds Hall 

7:30 PM Deacons Meeting -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 
 

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 
8:00 AM Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

10:30 AM Prayer/Study/Healing Group -- Doris Kobe's Home 
5:00 PM Bowie Montessori Play -- Dodds Hall 

7:00 PM B&G Committee Meeting -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 
7:00 PM New Hope Circle -- Members' Homes 

7:00 PM Celebration Choir Rehearsal -- Sanctuary 
 

Thursday, May 4, 2017 
10:00 AM Charity Circle -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

3:00 PM Tutoring by Justin -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 
7:00 PM Clinquant Rehearsal -- Choir Room 

 

Friday, May 5, 2017 
No Events Scheduled 

 

Saturday, May 6, 2017 
9:30 AM Playground Meet Up – CCPC Playground 

2:00 PM BCNS End of year picnic – CCPC Playground 
3:00 PM Ricci Rogel Piano Recital -- Atrium and Sanctuary 

 

Children’s Sunday, May 7, 2017 
8:30 AM Chapel Worship Service -- Sanctuary 

9:30 AM Christian Ed: Sunday School and Adult Ed 
10:30 AM Children’s Sunday Worship Service with Communion -- Sanctuary 

2:00 PM Martie Harris Student Recital -- Sanctuary & Dodds Hall 
6:30 PM Youth Group -- Sr. High Room 

 

Monday, May 8, 2017 
11:00 AM Monday Morning Lectionary -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

1:00 PM Girls Bridge -- Parlor 
7:30 PM Session -- Conference Room 

7:30 PM Tiger Lilies -- Parlor 
 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 
10:30 AM Lady Tigers -- Parlor 

6:00 PM Chesapeake Chorale -- Dodds Hall 
 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 
8:00 AM Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

10:30 AM Prayer/Study/Healing Group -- Doris Kobe's Home 
1:00 PM Joy Circle -- Members' Homes 

6:00 PM Southern Comforter's Quilt Guild -- Dodds Hall 
7:00 PM Celebration Choir Rehearsal -- Sanctuary 

 

Thursday, May 11, 2017 
3:00 PM Tutoring by Justin -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

7:00 PM Clinquant Rehearsal -- Choir Room 
 

Friday, May 12, 2017 
No Events Scheduled 

 

Saturday, May 13, 2017 
7:30 AM Men's Book Group -- Panera Bread 

9:30 AM GLMTA Piano Competition -- Sanctuary 
9:30 AM Playground Meet Up -- CCPC Playground 

7:30 PM Mia Elson Recital -- Sanctuary 
 

Sunday, May 14, 2017—Warm Nights Begins -- Dodds Hall 
8:30 AM Chapel Worship Service -- Sanctuary 

9:30 AM Christian Ed: Sunday School and Adult Ed 
10:30 AM Worship Service -- Sanctuary 

6:30 PM Discovery Circle -- Parlor 
6:30 PM Youth Group -- Sr. High Room 

 

 



May 15—31, 2017 
Monday, May 15, 2017—Warm Nights -- Dodds Hall 

10:00 AM Hope Circle -- Members' Homes 
11:00 AM Monday Morning Lectionary -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

1:00 PM Knits with Sticks -- Parlor 
7:00 PM Straight from the Source Bible Study -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017—Warm Nights -- Dodds Hall 
6:00 PM Chesapeake Chorale -- Sanctuary 

7:00 PM Outreach & Parish Life Meeting -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 
 

Wednesday, May 17, 2017—Warm Nights -- Dodds Hall 
8:00 AM Paper Tigers -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

10:30 AM Prayer/Study/Healing Group -- Doris Kobe's Home 
12:00 PM 80's Bash Luncheon -- Olive Garden - Bowie Town Center 

6:00 PM Wednesday Night Live Special Closing for 2017 -- Dodds Hall 
7:00 PM Celebration Choir Rehearsal -- Sanctuary 

 

Thursday, May 18, 2017—Warm Nights -- Dodds Hall 
3:00 PM Tutoring by Justin -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

7:00 PM Clinquant Rehearsal -- Choir Room 
 

Friday, May 19, 2017—Warm Nights -- Dodds Hall 
 

Saturday, May 20, 2017—Warm Nights -- Dodds Hall 
9:30 AM Playground Meet Up -- CCPC Playground 

 

Music Sunday, May 21, 2017—Warm Nights Ends -- Dodds Hall 
Last Day of Sunday School 

8:30 AM Chapel Worship Service -- Sanctuary 
9:30 AM Christian Ed: Sunday School and Adult Ed 
9:30 AM Honorary Teachers Breakfast -- Dodds Hall 

10:30 AM Worship Service -- Sanctuary 
11:30 AM Library Grand Opening! -- Library 

6:30 PM Youth Group -- Sr. High Room 
 

Monday, May 22, 2017 
7:00 PM Grace and Glory Circle -- Members' Homes 

 

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 
10:30 AM Lady Tigers -- Parlor 

1:30 PM Chesapeake Chorale Annual Meeting -- Dodds Hall 
 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 
8:00 AM Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

10:30 AM Prayer/Study/Healing Group -- Doris Kobe's Home 
6:00 PM Southern Comforters Quilt Guild -- Dodds Hall 

 

Thursday, May 25, 2017 
3:00 PM Tutoring by Justin -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

7:00 PM Mission Council Meeting -- Adult Ed Conference Room 
 

Friday, May 26, 2017 
10:00 AM BCNS Graduation -- Dodds Hall 

 

Saturday, May 27, 2017 
9:30 AM Playground Meet Up -- CCPC Playground 

11:00 AM Memorial Day Parade – Will block Belair Drive in front of church until @ 1 PM 
 

Sunday, May 28, 2017 
10:30 AM Worship Service -- Sanctuary 
6:30 PM Youth Group -- Sr. High Room 

 

Monday, May 29, 2017 
10:00 AM Adult Piano Student Repertoire Class -- Sanctuary 

 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 
No Events Scheduled 

 

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 
8:00 AM Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

10:30 AM Prayer/Study/Healing Group -- Doris Kobe's Home 

 

 

 

 


